WM825B00 Datasheet
Single-Band (2.4 GHz) Wi-Fi IEEE 802.11 b/g/n
Module with integrated antenna
Revision 1.1
Nov 21, 2017
Copyright © 2017 Wi2Wi, Inc.
2107 N. 1st Street, Ste. 680, San Jose, CA 95131, United States
Email: sales@wi2wi.com | Phone: 1-408-416-4200 | Fax: 1-608-831-3343

Page 28 of 31
WM825B00
11. Ordering Information
Table 6: Ordering Information for Modules
Part Order Number Operating Temperature Range Packaging Method
WM825B00-I3QT Industrial:   -40°C to +85°C Tray
WM825B00-I3QR Industrial:   -40°C to +85°C Tape & Reel
WM825B00-E3QT Extended:   -30°C to +85°C Tray
WM825B00-E3QR Extended:   -30°C to +85°C Tape & Reel
WM825B00-C3QT Commercial:   0°C to +70°C Tray
WM825B00-C3QR Commercial:   0°C to +70°C Tape & Reel
Table 7: Ordering Information for Evaluation Kits
Part Order Number Contents of the Evaluation Kit
Packaging
Method
WM825B00-EVK3
WM825B00-I3 Module on Evaluation Board,
2.4 GHz Rubber Duck Antenna, MHF4 IPEX
connector cable and USB-A / Micro-AB
Cable
Box
WM825B00-DVK3-WBSL WM825B00 DVK based on Wandboard Solo Box
WM825B00-DVK3-RP02 WM825B00 DVK based on Raspberry Pi 2 Box
WM825B00-DVK3-RPBP
WM825B00 DVK based on Raspberry Pi
Model B+
Box